Place Div/Tot

UFfF Da Run

Presented by the Baldwin
May 16th, 2009
Woodville, WI

5k Run/Walk

Male Results
S Age

Sno-Hawks

Time

Page 1

9/15
4/10

5710
10715
8714
6710
3/6
579
11715
7/10
5/8
6/9
8710
7/9
9/10
9/14
173
10714
11/14
4/6
879

Duey Bauer
Vincent Campbell
Aaron Peterson
Ryan Carlson
Lance Snyder
Aaron Benson
Nate Lee

Jim Spradley
Jim Baillargen
Troy Berndt
Dave Belisle
Terry Lubich
Ryan Griffin
Evan Anderson
Christian Gausman
Jason Brookshaw
Josh Brookshaw
Lance Nelson
David Schreiber
Todd Kostrzak
John Wampler
Thomas Langer
Craig Lubich
Austin Noble
Jeremiah Gunderson
Mark Rios

Bob Varshal
Darcy Klund
Weston Arndt
Luke DeGross
Steve Trahmr
Shane Grinley
James Kongshaug
Mark Smith
Wesley Noble
Robert Nesvacil
Jon Noble

Bill Gleason
Mason Swanson
Tom Schreiber
Doug Larson
Samantha Kosch
Steve Kosch
Chase Wilson
Greg Friendshuh
Del Yndestad
Sean Maloney
Craig Stylow
Bryan Klaenhammer
Jeff Winrich
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Mondovi WI
Baldwin WI
Hammond WI
Roberts WI

Spring Valley

Woodville WI
Woodville WI
Baldwin WI
Somerset WI
Baldwin WI
Somerset WI
Roberts WI
Baldwin WI
Lakeland MN
Hammond WI
Ellsworth Wi
Ellsworth Wi
Star Prairie
St. Paul MN
Hammond WI

Eau Claire Wl

Baldwin WI
Prescott WI
New Richmond
Knapp WI

W. St. Paul M

Woodbury MN
Baldwin WI
Baldwin WI
Hammond WI

Minneapolis M

Woodville WI
Baldwin WI

River Falls W

New Richmond
Cadott WI
New Richmond
Baldwin WI
Prescott WI

River Falls W
Spring Valley

Woodville WI
Woodville WI
Woodville WI

Clear Lake WI

Hudson WI

North St. Paul

Woodbury MN

River Falls W

Altoona™~ WI

Pace
19:35 6:19
19:40 6:20
20:55 6:44
21:21 6:53
21:28 6:55
21:29 6:55
21:32 6:56
21:37 6:58
21:43 7:00
21:51 7:02
22:09 7:08
22:09 7:08
22:17 7:11
23:08 7:27
23:15 7:29
23:15 7:29
23:17 7:30
23:56 7:43
24:10 7:47
24:13 7:48
24:15 7:49
24:27 7:53
24:34 7:55
24:34 7:55
24:37 7:56
24:37 7:56
24:48 7:59
25:02 8:04
25:33 8:14
25:41 8:16
25:47 8:18
26:00 8:22
26:23 8:30
26:39 8:35
26:54 8:40
27:09 8:45
27:35 8:53
27:48 8:57
28:07 9:03
30:21 9:46
30:30 9:49
30:37 9:52
30:37 9:52
30:44 9:54
31:30 10:09
31:38 10:11
31:48 10:15
31:52 10:16
31:54 10:16
32:10 10:21
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Lester Halstead
Gary Hoffman
Kyle Suszek

Ben Nelson
Brandon Yeager
Kyle Brown
Daniel Hoppa
Charles Banbury
Ethan Butler
Eric Butler
Bradley Williams
Gary Taxdahl
Bernie Morrissey
Bradley Ayers
Steve Chantelois
Jeff Forsythe

=TS EEEEEEES

Baldwin WI
Baldwin WI
Woodville WI
Minneapolis M
Spring Valley
Hager City WI
Oakdale MN
Eau Claire WI
Hudson WI
Hudson WI
Woodbury MN
Amery WI
Chippewa Falls
Frederic WI
Jackson WI
Hammond WI

34:55 11:15

35:12
35:25
35:31
36:12
36:13
36:34
38:28

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

12:

40:34 13:04
41:31 13:22
45:35 14:41
49:23 15:54



